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MONDAY, MARCH 24, 1997, CONTINUED 

VINTAGE HOLSING INC 

1996 - 1997 RESALE PROPERTY FUND 

712923 
7133933 
713516 
71955e 
713708 
713709 
713731 
714145 

MODERN BIND=RY INC 
HOLDER'S INC 
LOCKE SUPPLY CO 
MGORE BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 
NATO 
SEMLER, J DENNIS 

1996 —- 1997 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT 
708617 
710973 
711002 
712555 
714149 

COGOPERS & LYBRAND 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
CITY OF TULSA 
PJBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
FLINTCO, INC 

1996 -— 1997 CITY-COUNTY HEAL TH-LEVY 
700574 
703712 
703712 
703712 
703712 
708359 
708359 
708359 
706359 
709970 
709070 
709970 
709070 
705070 
709356 
709588 
709588 
709588 
709774 
709917 
710840 
710872 
711140 
711950 
711362 
711366 
711571 
711575 
7114690 
711999 
712109 
712271 
712344 
712462 
712477 
712477 
7.2477 
712755 
712796 
712799 
712803 
712803 
712803 
712938 
712939 
713026 
713043 
713043 
713043 
713117 
7132e5e 
713263 
713270 

713272 
713302 
(71 330e 
713324 
713462 

713489 
713489 

713489 
713489 
71356e €E 

MCINTOSH SERVICES INC 
MEDIC COMPLTER SYSTEM INC 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PFYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
AMERICAN 3CI 
AMERICAN 3CI 
AMERICAN 3CI 
AMERICAN 3CI 
AVERICAN 3CI 
METROPOLITAN TULSA 
MCTHER NATURE'S PEST 
MOTHER NATJRE'S PEST 
MCTHER NATURE'S PEST 
AMERICAN OVERHEAD DOOR 
MICROFILM SERVICE DUPLICA 
U. W. EXTENSION 
FLANNED PARENTHOGD OF 
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 
MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC 
AT&T WIREL=SS SERVICE 
PPOFESSIONAL MEETINGS & 
U S SPECIA_TY GAS 
ECHOOL SPECIALTY INC 
LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 
LNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA. 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
CGREERTRACK 4 
FI22-0 INC 
FRYOR FRED SEMINARS 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
FHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
FELINI'S COOKIES 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS 
WESTERN PSYCHOLOGICAL 
DARTEK COMPUTER SUPPLY 
PARTEK COMPUTER SUPPLY 
DARTEK COMPUTER SUPPLY 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL 
HINEYWELL INC 
HONEYWELL INC 
HINEYWELL INC 
WOMEN'S HEALTH CARE 
PRYOR FRED SEMINARS 
PHARMPAK INC 
MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC 
TKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS 
CILBURN ELECTRIC INC 
COLBURN ELECTRIC INC 
THERMO JARRELL ASH CORP 
CONNAUGHT LABORATORIES 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
O<LAHOMA LIGHTING 

CONSTRUCTION 44,376.00 

SERVICES 250.00 

SERVICES 175.00 

SUPPLIES 39.44 

SERVICES 433.34 

SUPPLIES 439.40 

SUPPLIES 179.55 

TRAINING 325.00 

TRAINING 1,416.73 

FEES 630.00 

SERVICES 4,712.41 

SERVICES 3,577.24 

SERVICES 3,490.00 

SERVICES 2,056.73 

MAINT. 980.82 

SERVICES 132.00 

SERVICES 132.00 

SERVICES 132.00 

SERVICES 132.00 

SUPPLIES 72.60 

SUPPLIES 100.61 

SUPPLIES 12.24 

SUPPLIES 27.64 

SERVICES 22.00 

SERVICES 11.00 

SERVICES 33.00 

SERVICES 11.00 

SERVICES 33.00 

SERVICES 2,403.10 

SERVICES 20.00 

SERVICES 20.00 

SERVICES 20.00 

SERVICES 2,013.00 

SERVICES 527.76 

TRAINING 885.00 

SERVICES 16,150.04 
RENTALS 406.86 

SERVICE 35.00 

SERVICES 278.86 

TRAINING 135.00 

SUPPLIES 4.00 

FURNITURES/FIXTURES 2,443.00 

SUPPLIES 458.00 

SERVICES 1,000.00 

SUPPLIES 211.00 

TRAINING 79.00 

SUPPLIES 9.00 

TRAINING 426.00 

SUPPLIES 72.80 

SUPPLIES 70.56 

SUPPLIES 16.08 

EXPENSE 69.00 

SUPPLIES 195.75 

SUPPLIES 137.50 

EQUIPMENT 494.95 

SUPPLIES 146.47 

SUPPLIES 55.95 

SERVICES B4.16 

SERVICES 26.64 

SERVICES 225.00 

SERVICE 187.00 

SERVICE 108.00 

SERVICE 24.00 

TRAINING 875.00 

TRAINING 149.00 

SUPPLIES 234.00 

SUPPLIES 930.00 

SUPPLIES 346.20 

MAINT. 90.00 

MAINT. 76.83 

SERVICE 434.75 

SUPPLIES 9,388.40 

SUPPLIES 13.40 

SUPPLIES 13.40 

SUPPLIES 341.93 

SUPPLIES 151.66 

SUPPLIES 300.48 


