MONDAY, MAR	RCH 24, 1997, CONTINUED		
714243	VINTAGE HOLSING INC	CONSTRUCTION	44,376.00
/14243	VINTAGE NGCOING INC		7
1996 - 1997	RESALE PROPERTY FUND		
712923	MODERN BINDERY INC	SERVICES	250.00
713333	HOLDER'S INC	SERVICES	175.00
713516	LOCKE SUPPLY CO	SUPPLIES	39.44 433.34
713552	MOORE BUSINESS PRODUCTS GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC	SERVICES SUPPLIES	439.40
71370B 713 7 09	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC	SUPPLIES	179.55
713731	NACO	TRAINING	325.00
714145	SEMLER, J DENNIS	TRAINING	1,616.73
	·		
1	CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT	====	/ 70 00
708617	COOPERS & LYBRAND	FEES	630.00
710973	OK_AHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES SERVICES	4,712.61 3,577.26
711002	PJBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	3,490.00
714149	FLINTCO, INC	SERVICES	2,056.73
/ 1 7 7 /	1 21111 00 1110	02	-,
1996 - 1997	CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY		
700574	MCINTOSH SERVICES INC	MAINT.	980.82
703712	MEDIC COMPLTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	132.00
703712	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	132.00
703712	MEDIC COMPLITER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	132.00
703712	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	132.00
708359	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	72.60 100.61
708359 708359	PHYSICIAN SALES & PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	100.81
708359	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	27.64
709070	AMERICAN 3CI	SERVICES	22.00
705070	AMERICAN 3CI	SERVICES	11.00
709070	AMERICAN 3CI	SERVICES	33.00
709070	AMERICAN 3CI	SERVICES	11.00
705070	AMERICAN 3CI	SERVICES	00.EE
709356	METROPOLITAN TULSA	SERVICES	2,403.10
709588	MCTHER NATURE'S PEST	SERVICES	20.00
709588	MOTHER NATURE'S PEST	SERVICES	20.00
709588	MCTHER NATURE'S PEST	SERVICES	20.00
709774 709917	AMERICAN OVERHEAD DOOR MICROFILM SERVICE DUPLICA	SERVICES	2,013.00
710840	U. W. EXTENSION	SERVICES TRAINING	527.76 885.00
710872	FLANNED PARENTHOOD OF	SERVICES	16,150.04
711140	ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR	RENTAL'S	406.86
711350	MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC	SERVICE	35.00
711362	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE	SERVICES	278.86
711366	PPOFESSIONAL MEETINGS &	TRAINING	135.00
711571	U S SPECIA_TY GAS	SUPPLIES	4.00
711575	ECHOOL SPECIALTY INC	FURNITURES/FIXTL	•
711690	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	SUPPLIES	458.00
711999	LNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA.	SERVICES	1,000.00
712109	BOREN SAFETY INC	SUPPLIES	211.00
712271 712344	CAREERTRACK "	TRAINING	79.00
712462	FIZZ-O INC FRYOR FRED SEMINARS	SUPPLIES	9.00
712477	PHYSICIAN SALES &	TRAINING SUPPLIES	426.00 72.80
712477	FHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	70.56
7:2477	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	16.08
712755	FELINI'S COOKIES	EXPENSE	69.00
712796	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	SUPPLIES	195.75
712799	WESTERN PSYCHOLOGICAL	SUPPLIES	137.50
712803	DARTEK COMPUTER SUPPLY	EQUIPMENT	494.95
712803	DARTEK COMPUTER SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	146.47
712803	DARTEK COMPUTER SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	55. 95
712938	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	84.16
712939 713026	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL	SERVICES	26.64
713043	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICES SERVICE	225.00
713043	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE	187.00 108.00
713043	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE	24.00
713117	WOMEN'S HEALTH CARE	TRAINING	875.00
713252	PRYOR FRED SEMINARS	TRAINING	149.00
713263	PHARMPAK INC	SUPPLIES	234.00
713270	MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC	SUPPLIES	930.00
713272	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	SUPPLIES	346.20
713302	COLBURN ELECTRIC INC	MAINT.	90.00
713302	COLBURN ELECTRIC INC	MAINT.	76.83
713324	THERMO JARRELL ASH CORP	SERVICE	434.75
713462	CONNAUGHT LABORATORIES	SUPPLIES	9,388.40
713489	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	13.40
713489	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	13.40
713489	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	341.93
713489	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	151.66
713562 E	O <lahoma lighting<="" td=""><td>SUPPLIES</td><td>300.48</td></lahoma>	SUPPLIES	300.48